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CO. ID. 

MANTICORE FUELS LLC

MASS TRANSIT DEPARTMENT OF EL PASO

CERTARUS (USA) LTD

CERTARUS (USA) LTD

CARON TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS USA INC

ZEITENERGY LLC

CLEAN ENERGY

J-W POWER COMPANY

J-W POWER COMPANY

NORTHWEST BUTANE GAS CO.

FIRST ALT FUEL INC

ONE GAS INC  BRYAN WEEKS

AXIS TRANSPORT LLC

CNGO, LLC

AXIS TRANSPORT LLC

NEXTIER COMPLETION SOLUTIONS INC

CNG 4 AMERICA INC

CIRCE ENERGY LLC

SUNBRIDGE ENERGY SERVICES LLC

NAT G CNG SOLUTIONS LLC

COSERV GAS, LTD.

NATURAL GAS FUEL SYSTEMS LLC

TEXAS PRIDE FUELS LTD

SAPPHIRE GAS SOLUTIONS
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DALLAS
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TRAVIS

GREGG
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HARRIS
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HARRIS

DENTON

DENTON

PARKER

MONTGOME

RY

COUNTY

1113 DAYTON RD

10151 MONTANA

PO BOX 60403

6113 S COUNTY RD 1273

6641 ARDEN ROAD

1024 LUKE ST

10519 KING WILLIAM DR

PO BOX 226406

PO BOX 803527

1515 W. BELTLINE RD STE 

321 N BOIS-D-ARC AVENUE

9228 TUSCANY WAY

PO BOX 2133

PO BOX 2243

417 FM1252

3990 ROGERDALE ROAD

1773 WESTBOROUGH DR

2001 KIRBY DR

3104 EDLOE ST STE 205

16504 ALDINE WESTFIELD R

7701 SOUTH STEMMONS

1051 REPUBLIC DRIVE

1300 HWY 199 E

100 I-45 NORTH STE 500

ADD LINE 1

SUITE 370

ATTN: DENNIS FOOSE
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305-7398
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651-0013

223-1401

801-4450

233-8191

233-8191

247-6121

360-8822

407-1571

985-9853

720-3616

985-9853

788-1889

541-6030

690-7104

378-6014

742-1214

321-7800

264-8265
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849-5503

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

17-MAY-24Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

03 % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

BRUNER, BOBBY BRENT

CONSTANT, TY

MEZA, DANIEL

DEKISERRE, DARRELL

SAVILLE, RODERICK ARMSTRONG

SAVILLE, RODERICK ARMSTRONG

MARTINEZ, TERI

BEAUCHAMP, CLINT

BENNETT, DEREK J.

BROWN, HEATHER NICOLE

POORMAN, RICHARD ALLAN

POORMAN, RICHARD ALLAN

HATZFELD, JERRY LEE

HATZFELD, ANDREW JOSHUA

MOHARER, JAMAL

HOVEY, PAUL FREDERICK

WHIGHAM, BENJAMIN

RICH, JOHN

WHIGHAM, BENJAMIN

HILBER, AARON

BALDWIN, ROBERT JOHN

DRYDEN, DANIEL F. EVANS

HAMSHER, MELISSA LEE

DIMINO, DOMINIC

CONSTANT, TY

MEYERS, BRANDON

HERNANDEZ-ALVARADO, JESUS

FOOSE, DENNIS

HALE, RODNEY

CULBERSON, CHRISTOPHER B.

DAVIDSON, JOSEPH DWIGHT

BERRY, SAMUEL C

ROBERTS, STEVEN DOUGLAS
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CO. ID. 

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI GAS DEPARTMENT

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI GAS DEPARTMENT

AIRGAS USA, LLC

TRILLIUM TRANSPORTATION FUELS LLC
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OUT OF 

STATE

COUNTY

4225 S. PORT AVE.

4225 S. PORT

31 N PEORIA AVE

ATTN: LICENSING

ADD LINE 1

PO BOX 26210

LINE 2
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CHRISTI

CORPUS 

CHRISTI

TULSA

OKLAHOMA 

CITY

CITY

TX

TX

OK

OK

STATE

78415

78415

74120

73126

ZIP

361

361

918

405

885-6925

885-6925

295-6214

463-8891

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

FLORES, JOHN A

FLORES, JOHN A

SQUIBB, ROBERT WILLIAM

WILSON, WESLEY WILLIAM


